Culitural Competency Eligible Courses
As of January 1st, 2025, of the 15 CEUs required annually, 1 CEU must be in relation to Cultural

Competency. The following courses could be used toward the requirement.

Eligibility is not limited to this list.

Courses provided by a Licensee's Employer do not require prior submission and can be submitted
directly onto CeBroker for a maximum of 1 CEU
Ctrl + F to search

Provider Course Name CeBroker Tracking Status Date Approved
CEUFAST Ethics for Healthcare Professionals 20-658715 APPROVED 12/13/2024
SELECT REHABILITATION | Ethics in Rehabilitation A Clinical 20-1213690 APPROVED 7/19/2024

Perspective for Therapists
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE, Components of Ethics for Healthcare 20-1277312 APPROVED 2/7/2025
LLC Professionals
CHIROCREDIT.COM/ Ethics for Professionals 102a: Ethical | 20-698001 APPROVED 8/14/2024
ONLINECE.COM Problems, Ethical Distress and Ethical
Dilemmas
PHYSICALTHERAPY.COM Ethics: A Clinical Perspective for 20-1313326 APPROVED 7/8/2025
Therapists
SELECT REHABILITATION | Supervising Assistants, Students, and = 20-1214892 APPROVED 8/9/2024
Aides: Upholding Your Ethics in a
Challenging Health Care Environment
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL  Ethics in Physical Therapy Practice 20-864654 APPROVED 9/20/2024
EDUCATION (Sims - Online)
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL | Ethics: A Physical Therapists Guideto | 20-952429 APPROVED 9/20/2024
EDUCATION Excellent Practice (Harvey)
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL  Clinical Ethics (Valentino/Danley - Live = 20-1258430 APPROVED 12/13/2024
EDUCATION Interactive Webinar)
BIOLOGIX SOLUTIONS Ethics and Professional Responsibility = 20-1282517 APPROVED 4/4/2025
LLC (Medical Ethics) for PTs and PTAs - 2
Hours
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE, Interprofessional Ethics and 20-1288190 APPROVED 4/4/2025
LLC Consequences
RELIAS LLC Ethics for PT Providers: 2 Hours 20-927365 APPROVED 7/19/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL  Ethics for the SNF Therapy 20-882099 APPROVED 9/20/2024
EDUCATION Professional (Jennings - Online)
HEALTHCARE ACADEMY  Ethics for Professionals 20-1235154 APPROVED 9/20/2024



RELIAS LLC

ACHIEVE CE -
EDUCATION SERVICES

FLEX THERAPIST CEUS
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL

EDUCATION

ALLIED HEALTH

EDUCATION

ADVANTAGECEUS.COM

SELECT MEDICAL
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,

LLC
CEUFAST

SELECT REHABILITATION

MEDBRIDGE

HEALTHCARE ACADEMY

ASL TRAINING, LLC

ADVANTAGECEUS.COM

CEUFAST
CEUFAST

CHIROCREDIT.COM/
ONLINECE.COM

CEUFAST

PHYSICALTHERAPY.COM

CEUFAST

SELECT REHABILITATION

Ethics for PTs and PTAs: 2 Hours
Ethics in PT Practice: Keeping the
Standards of Practice High

Ethics for Social Media

Clinical Ethics (Valentino/Danley -
Online)

2-Hour Ethics for the Physical Therapy
Professional

Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias
in Healthcare

Cultural Competence Series

Cultural Competency and Healthcare

Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias
(4 Hour)

Providing Culturally Competent Care:
Strategies for Clinicians

Cultural Sensitivity in the Health Care
Workplace

Cultural Competence: Creating an
Inclusive Environment

Cultural Competency Training for
Physical Therapist/Assistant NEVADA

Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias
in Healthcare

Implicit Bias in Healthcare-2hr
Stigma, Discrimination, and Bias
Toward Patients with HIV

Implicit Bias 201 - The Connection of
Implicit Bias: Barriers to Care and
Disparities in Access to and the
Delivery of Health

Implicit Bias in Healthcare- 1hr
Managing Implicit Bias for Healthcare
Excellence

Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias
(4 Hour)

Implicit Bias in Health Care

20-1290056
20-885094

20-1260919
20-1284384

20-1294631

20-1239574

20-1216078
20-1273525

20-1156408

20-1214876

20-1083340

20-1189998

20-1217150

20-1239574

20-889436
20-1293970

20-1122624

20-889412
20-970594

20-1156408

20-1214420

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

6/11/2025
8/14/2024

12/13/2024
4/4/2025

6/11/2025

6/11/2025

7/19/2024
5/28/2025

12/13/2024

8/9/2024

6/2/2025

6/12/2025

8/14/2024

6/11/2025

12/13/2024
6/11/2025

7/19/2024

12/13/2024
6/11/2025

12/13/2024

8/9/2024



COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,
LLC

BIOLOGIX SOLUTIONS
LLC
CEUFAST

COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,
LLC
ASL TRAINING, LLC

SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

CEUFAST
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL
EDUCATION

FLEX THERAPIST CEUS

SELECT REHABILITATION

Understanding, Recognizing, and
Mitigating Implicit Biases in
Healthcare

Implicit Bias Training

Stigma, Discrimination, and Bias
Toward Patients with HIV

Cultural Competency and Healthcare

Cultural Competency Training for
Physical Therapist/Assistant NEVADA

Ethical Clinical Practice for
Rehabilitation Professionals (Morgan -
Live Interactive Webinar)

Ethical Practice in Physical Therapy
(Morgan - Online)

Navigating Ethical Dilemmas in
Rehabilitative Healthcare (Jowers -
Live Interactive Webinar)

Navigating Ethical Dilemmas in
Rehabilitative Healthcare (Jowers -
Online)

Navigating Moral and Ethical
Dilemmas in Neurological Rehab
(Meiksins - Live Interactive Webinar)

Ethical Principles of Physical Therapy

Ethical Clinical Practice for
Rehabilitation Professionals (Morgan -
Online)

The Ethical Considerations in the
Practice of Physical Therapy

Addressing Social Determinants of
Health to Impact Suicide in Senior
Living

20-1086046

20-945983

20-1293970

20-1273525

20-1217150

20-1251988

20-1161952

20-1232200

20-1239642

20-1258118

20-1283485
20-1288586

20-697601

20-1302758

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

21712025

4/4/2025

6/11/2025

5/28/2025

8/14/2024

2/7/2025

7/8/2025

9/20/2024

9/20/2024

12/13/2024

4/4/2025
4/4/2025

12/13/2024

5/29/2025



