Cultural Competency Eligible Courses

As of January 1st, 2025, of the 15 CEUs required annually, 1 CEU must be in relation to Cultural Competency. The following courses could be used toward the requirement.

Eligibility is not limited to this list.

Courses provided by a Licensee's Employer do not require prior submission and can be submitted directly onto CeBroker for a maximum of 1 CEU

Ctrl + F to search

Provider	Course Name	CeBroker Tracking	Status	Date Approved
CEUFAST	Ethics for Healthcare Professionals	20-658715	APPROVED	12/13/2024
SELECT REHABILITATION	Ethics in Rehabilitation A Clinical Perspective for Therapists	20-1213690	APPROVED	7/19/2024
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,	Components of Ethics for Healthcare Professionals	20-1277312	APPROVED	2/7/2025
CHIROCREDIT.COM / ONLINECE.COM	Ethics for Professionals 102a: Ethical Problems, Ethical Distress and Ethical Dilemmas	20-698001	APPROVED	8/14/2024
PHYSICALTHERAPY.COM	Ethics: A Clinical Perspective for Therapists	20-1313326	APPROVED	7/8/2025
SELECT REHABILITATION	Supervising Assistants, Students, and Aides: Upholding Your Ethics in a Challenging Health Care Environment	20-1214892	APPROVED	8/9/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethics in Physical Therapy Practice (Sims - Online)	20-864654	APPROVED	9/20/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethics: A Physical Therapists Guide to Excellent Practice (Harvey)	20-952429	APPROVED	9/20/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Clinical Ethics (Valentino/Danley - Live Interactive Webinar)	20-1258430	APPROVED	12/13/2024
BIOLOGIX SOLUTIONS LLC	Ethics and Professional Responsibility (Medical Ethics) for PTs and PTAs - 2 Hours	20-1282517	APPROVED	4/4/2025
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,	Interprofessional Ethics and Consequences	20-1288190	APPROVED	4/4/2025
RELIAS LLC	Ethics for PT Providers: 2 Hours	20-927365	APPROVED	7/19/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethics for the SNF Therapy Professional (Jennings - Online)	20-882099	APPROVED	9/20/2024
HEALTHCARE ACADEMY	Ethics for Professionals	20-1235154	APPROVED	9/20/2024

RELIAS LLC	Ethics for PTs and PTAs: 2 Hours	20-1290056	APPROVED	6/11/2025
ACHIEVE CE - EDUCATION SERVICES	Ethics in PT Practice: Keeping the Standards of Practice High	20-885094	APPROVED	8/14/2024
FLEX THERAPIST CEUS	Ethics for Social Media	20-1260919	APPROVED	12/13/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Clinical Ethics (Valentino/Danley - Online)	20-1284384	APPROVED	4/4/2025
ALLIED HEALTH EDUCATION	2-Hour Ethics for the Physical Therapy Professional	20-1294631	APPROVED	6/11/2025
ADVANTAGECEUS.COM	Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias in Healthcare	20-1239574	APPROVED	6/11/2025
SELECT MEDICAL	Cultural Competence Series	20-1216078	APPROVED	7/19/2024
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,	Cultural Competency and Healthcare	20-1273525	APPROVED	5/28/2025
CEUFAST	Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias (4 Hour)	20-1156408	APPROVED	12/13/2024
SELECT REHABILITATION	Providing Culturally Competent Care: Strategies for Clinicians	20-1214876	APPROVED	8/9/2024
MEDBRIDGE	Cultural Sensitivity in the Health Care Workplace	20-1083340	APPROVED	6/2/2025
HEALTHCARE ACADEMY	Cultural Competence: Creating an Inclusive Environment	20-1189998	APPROVED	6/12/2025
ASL TRAINING, LLC	Cultural Competency Training for Physical Therapist/Assistant NEVADA	20-1217150	APPROVED	8/14/2024
ADVANTAGECEUS.COM	Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias in Healthcare	20-1239574	APPROVED	6/11/2025
CEUFAST	Implicit Bias in Healthcare-2hr	20-889436	APPROVED	12/13/2024
CEUFAST	Stigma, Discrimination, and Bias Toward Patients with HIV	20-1293970	APPROVED	6/11/2025
CHIROCREDIT.COM / ONLINECE.COM	Implicit Bias 201 - The Connection of Implicit Bias: Barriers to Care and Disparities in Access to and the Delivery of Health	20-1122624	APPROVED	7/19/2024
CEUFAST	Implicit Bias in Healthcare- 1hr	20-889412	APPROVED	12/13/2024
PHYSICALTHERAPY.COM	Managing Implicit Bias for Healthcare Excellence	20-970594	APPROVED	6/11/2025
CEUFAST	Cultural Competency and Implicit Bias (4 Hour)	20-1156408	APPROVED	12/13/2024
SELECT REHABILITATION	Implicit Bias in Health Care	20-1214420	APPROVED	8/9/2024

COLIBRI HEALTHCARE, LLC	Understanding, Recognizing, and Mitigating Implicit Biases in Healthcare	20-1086046	APPROVED	2/7/2025
BIOLOGIX SOLUTIONS LLC	Implicit Bias Training	20-945983	APPROVED	4/4/2025
CEUFAST	Stigma, Discrimination, and Bias Toward Patients with HIV	20-1293970	APPROVED	6/11/2025
COLIBRI HEALTHCARE,	Cultural Competency and Healthcare	20-1273525	APPROVED	5/28/2025
ASL TRAINING, LLC	Cultural Competency Training for Physical Therapist/Assistant NEVADA	20-1217150	APPROVED	8/14/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethical Clinical Practice for Rehabilitation Professionals (Morgan - Live Interactive Webinar)	20-1251988	APPROVED	2/7/2025
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethical Practice in Physical Therapy (Morgan - Online)	20-1161952	APPROVED	7/8/2025
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Navigating Ethical Dilemmas in Rehabilitative Healthcare (Jowers - Live Interactive Webinar)	20-1232200	APPROVED	9/20/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Navigating Ethical Dilemmas in Rehabilitative Healthcare (Jowers - Online)	20-1239642	APPROVED	9/20/2024
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Navigating Moral and Ethical Dilemmas in Neurological Rehab (Meiksins - Live Interactive Webinar)	20-1258118	APPROVED	12/13/2024
CEUFAST	Ethical Principles of Physical Therapy	20-1283485	APPROVED	4/4/2025
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION	Ethical Clinical Practice for Rehabilitation Professionals (Morgan - Online)	20-1288586	APPROVED	4/4/2025
FLEX THERAPIST CEUS	The Ethical Considerations in the Practice of Physical Therapy	20-697601	APPROVED	12/13/2024
SELECT REHABILITATION	Addressing Social Determinants of Health to Impact Suicide in Senior Living	20-1302758	APPROVED	5/29/2025